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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 11 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
11.6.2022 - 10:39 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela SA 1:26.16 298
2. TAFRRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:31.44 249
3. PLLANA, Ana 12 KOS2 1:33.95 230
4. TOPI, Uendi 11 KS TIR 1:36.03 215
5. UJKA, Venesa 12 Te Stela SA 1:40.38 188

D

1. HOXHA, Adora 09 KOS2 1:16.47 426
2. ZISO, Shirli 09 KS TIR 1:20.47 366
3. BEQIRI, Riga 10 KOS2 1:21.45 353
4. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:21.48 352
5. SKENDERI, Erla 09 Te Stela SA 1:25.48 305
6. ADEMAJ, Egita 09 SHSU TR 1:28.91 271
7. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 1:31.02 253
8. CAKO, Ajna 09 KS TIR 1:31.10 252
9. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:35.43 219

C

1. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1:17.76 405
2. BERISHA, Olta 08 KOS2 1:18.83 389
3. BICAJ, Mariza 08 KOS2 1:24.42 317
4. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:27.12 288
5. GOXHAJ, Ana 07 Te Stela SA 1:27.13 288
6. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 Teuta - Durres 1:27.33 286
7. GJUKA, Zana 07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:32.03 244

B

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 KOS2 1:12.33 504
2. MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:32.82 238

Open

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 KOS2 1:11.26 527
2. BEQIRI, Jona 06 KOS2 1:12.33 504
3. HOXHA, Adora 09 KOS2 1:16.47 426
4. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1:17.76 405
5. BERISHA, Olta 08 KOS2 1:18.83 389
6. ZISO, Shirli 09 KS TIR 1:20.47 366
7. BEQIRI, Riga 10 KOS2 1:21.45 353
8. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:21.48 352
9. BICAJ, Mariza 08 KOS2 1:24.42 317

10. SKENDERI, Erla 09 Te Stela SA 1:25.48 305
11. DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela SA 1:26.16 298
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 11, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:27.12 288
13. GOXHAJ, Ana 07 Te Stela SA 1:27.13 288
14. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 Teuta - Durres 1:27.33 286
15. OSTROSI, Erla 04 KS TIR 1:27.94 280
16. ADEMAJ, Egita 09 SHSU TR 1:28.91 271
17. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 1:31.02 253
18. CAKO, Ajna 09 KS TIR 1:31.10 252
19. TAFRRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:31.44 249
20. GJUKA, Zana 07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:32.03 244
21. MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:32.82 238
22. PLLANA, Ana 12 KOS2 1:33.95 230
23. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:35.43 219
24. TOPI, Uendi 11 KS TIR 1:36.03 215
25. UJKA, Venesa 12 Te Stela SA 1:40.38 188


